# Lakeland Ridge SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

for the Year Ending August 31, 2018

	Pe	Per Student Fee 2017-18	Per Student Fee 2016-17	% Change
	;			
Basic Instruction Supplies				<del>-</del>
Learning Resource Fee				
ECS	\$	-	\$ 25.00	-100%
Grade 1-6		-	50.00	-100%
Grade 7-9		-	55.00	-100%
Fees for Optional Courses				
3D Design 8	\$	15.00	\$ 15.00	0%
3D Design 9		15.00	15.00	0%
Art 7		13.00	13.00	0%
Art 8		13.00	13.00	0%
Art 9		13.00	13.00	0%
Band 7		13.00	13.00	0%
Band 8		13.00	13.00	0%
Construction Tech Advanced 8		50.00	50.00	0%
Construction Tech Advanced 9		50.00	50.00	0%
CTF - Grades 5 and 6		10.00	-	100%
CTF - Long Board Optional		35.00	35.00	0%
CTF - Short Board Optional		25.00	25.00	0%
CTF: Food and Fashion 7		30.00	30.00	0%
CTF: Food and Fashion 8		30.00	30.00	0%
CTF: Food and Fashion 9		30.00	30.00	0%
CTF: Industrial Arts 7		30.00	30.00	0%
CTF: Industrial Arts 8		30.00	30.00	0%
CTF: Industrial Arts 9		30.00	30.00	0%
CTF: Technology Application 9		10.00	10.00	0%
Drama 7		5.00	15.00	-67%
Drama 8		5.00	15.00	-67%
Drama 9		5.00	15.00	-67%
Environmental Outdoor Education 7		12.00	35.00	-66%
Fast & Convenient Foods 9		65.00	65.00	0%
Graphic Arts 7		10.00	10.00	0%
Graphic Arts 8		10.00	10.00	0%
Graphic Arts 9		10.00	10.00	0%
Instrument Rental		85.00	85.00	0%
Leadership 8		15.00	15.00	0%
Leadership 9		15.00	15.00	0%
Outdoor Ed 8		10.00	-	100%
Outdoor Ed 9		35.00	-	100%
Performing Arts 7		5.00	30.00	-83%
Performing Arts 8		5.00	30.00	-83%

# Lakeland Ridge

### **SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE**

for the Year Ending August 31, 2018

	Don Student	Don Ctudont	
	Per Student	Per Student	% Change
	Fee	Fee	
	2017-18	2016-17	
Recreation 7	15.00	45.00	-67%
Recreation 8	15.00	65.00	-77%
Recreation 9	20.00	-	100%
Snacks and Appetizers 8	55.00	55.00	0%
Sports Acceleration 7	15.00	20.00	-25%
Sports Acceleration 8	15.00	25.00	-40%
Sports Acceleration 9	15.00	25.00	-40%
Technology Application 7	10.00	10.00	0%
Technology Application 8	10.00	10.00	0%
Yearbook: Photography 9 Supply	10.00	-	100%
Extracurricular Fees			
Badminton	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	0%
Basketball - Jr Girls	250.00	250.00	0%
Basketball - Sr Boys	250.00	250.00	0%
Basketball - Sr Girls	250.00	250.00	0%
Basketball- Jr Boys	250.00	250.00	0%
Cross Country - Athletics Jr High	42.00	40.00	5%
Cross Country - Elementary	21.00	-	100%
Drama - Extra Curricular	125.00	135.00	-7%
Lego Robotics	20.00	-	100%
Elementary Track	40.00	40.00	0%
Golf	47.25	45.00	5%
Handball	90.00	90.00	0%
Jr High Track	25.00	25.00	0%
Running Club Elementary	8.00	8.00	0%
Volleyball - Jr Boys	157.50	150.00	5%
Volleyball - Jr Girls	157.50	150.00	5%
Volleyball - Sr Boys	157.50	150.00	5%
Volleyball - Sr Girls	157.50	150.00	5%
Activity Fees			
Band 7 Field Trip Fee	\$ 17.00	\$ -	100%
Band 8 Field Trip Fee	17.00	-	100%
Band 9 Field Trip Fee	17.00		100%
Drama 7 Field Trip Fee	20.00	_	100%
Drama 8 Field Trip	20.00	_	100%
Drama 9 Field Trip	20.00	_	100%
Field Trip - Art 8	28.00	-	100%
Field Trip - Art 9	28.00	-	100%
Field Trip - Choir	10.00		100%

# Lakeland Ridge

### **SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE**

for the Year Ending August 31, 2018

	Per Student Fee 2017-18	Per Student Fee 2016-17	% Change
Field Trip - ECS	75.00	75.00	0%
Field Trip - ECS Field Trip - French 8 and 9	30.00	75.00	100%
Field Trip - Gr 1	45.00	45.00	0%
Field Trip - Gr 2	50.00	45.00	11%
Field Trip - Gr 3	45.00	45.00	0%
Field Trip - Gr 4	40.00	45.00	-11%
Field Trip - Gr 5	45.00	45.00	0%
Field Trip - Gr 6	90.00	85.00	6%
Field Trip - Gr 9	75.00	60.00	25%
Field Trip - Improvaganza	25.00	25.00	0%
Field Trip - LA 8	35.00	-	100%
Field Trip - Rec Fit 7	30.00	30.00	0%
Field Trip - Rec Fit 8	60.00	50.00	20%
Field Trip - Rec Fit 9	110.00	50.00	100%
Field Trip - Sunridge Ski Area	35.00	35.00	0%
Field Trip Fee - Band Gr7/ 8/9	200.00	200.00	0%
Field Trip - Gr 7/8/9 Skiing Marmotno equipment rental	375.00	375.00	0%
Field Trip - Gr 7/8/9 Skiing Marmotwith equipment rental	420.00	420.00	0%
Leadership - Wakeathon	25.00	25.00	0%
Leadership Conference fee	250.00	25.00	100%
Outdoor Ed 9 Camping Fee	185.00	-	100%
Outdoor Ed 9 camping Fee	100.00	_	100%
Outdoor Ed Camping Trip - Gr 7	100.00	90.00	11%
Outdoor Ed Canoe Trip - Gr. 7	23.00	23.00	0%
Outdoor Ed Field Trip Fee	20.00	-	100%
Outdoor Ed Trip - Gr .8	20.00	_	100%
Performing Arts 7 Field Trip	10.00	-	100%
Performing Arts 7 Field Trip	20.00	_	100%
Performing Arts 9 Field Trip	20.00	_	100%
WISEST Conference	20.00	20.00	0%
Young Author Conference	15.00	15.00	0%
Young Scientist Conference	40.00	40.00	0%
Lunch Supervision And Noon Hour Activity Fees			
Noon Supervision (Gr 1-6)	\$ 100.00	\$ 110.00	-9%
Noon Supervision (Gr 7-9)	50.00	55.00	-9%
Non-Curricular Goods and Services			
Agendas (optional for 17/18)	\$ 5.50	\$ 9.00	-39%
Locks	3.00	3.00	0%
Student Council	-	2.50	-100%